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[bookmark: _GoBack]Principal Manager
Alicia Lambley PER
Landline Number: 0151 511 
Works Mobile: 
@halton.gov.uk
Start date 29/11/2023


Awaiting phone numbers etc
Principal Manager
Kirsty Wolstencroft PER71729
Landline Number: 0151 511 6990
Works Mobile: 
kirsty.wolstencroft@halton.gov.uk

Awaiting phone numbers etc
CIN Service Teams 5, 6 & 7 – PM Kirsty Wolstencroft










Practice Lead (P)
Leanne Clarke (PER45821)
Landline Number: 0151 511 7866
Works Mobile: 07771973341
leanne.clarke@halton.gov.uk
Practice Lead (P)
Andrea Royle (PER22992)
Landline Number: 0151 511 7365
Works Mobile: 07391393100
andrea.royle@halton.gov.uk





Social Worker (A)
Aimie Fielding (PER66777)
Landline Number: 0151 511 6062
Works Mobile: 07795240629
aimie.fielding@halton.gov.uk

Social Worker (P) (ASYE)
Charlotte Routledge PER66805 
Landline Number: 0151 511 8073 
Works Mobile: 07771 030328
Charlotte.routledge@halton.gov.uk

Permanent staff – GREEN 
Agency staff – RED
New SW – Orange 
Maternity leave – BLUE 
STUDENTS – PURPLE 






	Social Worker (A)
Inviolata (Vee) Manyonda PER38710
Landline Number: 0151 511 6254
Works Mobile: 07385395713 Inviolata.Manyonda@halton.gov.uk

Social Worker (?)
Hannah Ridge (PER71533)
Landline Number: 0151 511 6831
Works Mobile: 
Hannah.Ridge@halton.gov.uk



	

Social Worker (A)
Joanna Hogan (PER
Landline Number: 0151 511 
Works Mobile: 
@halton.gov.uk

	Social Worker (A)
Leanne Bickerton PER69557
Landline Number: 0151 511 7639
Works Mobile:  07385395758
Leanne.bickerton@halton.gov.uk



	
Social Worker (P) (ASYE)
Peter Duffy PER67079
Landline Number: 0151 511 8136
Works Mobile: 07867 161 696
peter.duffy@halton.gov.uk


		
Social Worker (A)
Arlo White PER69699
Landline Number: 0151 511 7655
Works Mobile 07557 848978
Arlo.white@halton.gov.uk


	
	
		Social Worker (P)
Lee Wood (PER58824)
Landline Number: 0151 511 7402
Works Mobile: 07776462488 
lee.wood@halton.gov.uk




Social Worker (A)
Danielle Ribbens PER66291
Landline Number: 0151 511 7179 
Works Mobile: 
Danielle.ribbens@halton.gov.uk

	
	Social Worker (P) (ASYE)
Stevie Crosby (PER66672)
Landline Number: 0151 511 6095
Works Mobile: 07385395756
Stevie.Crosby@halton.gov.uk




		
	

	
